
GOLF LESSONS
with EGTF Professional ETHAN SHAW

1

3

5

10

50€

135€

210€

400€

Lesson

Join our:
Roll Up Lesson - Wednesday 

Putting and Driving Range Lesson - Friday
Junior Lesson - Sunday

30 Min

30€

80€

120€

220€

All equipment provided
Booking essential 

GROUP LESSONS
available every week  |  Max: 6 pax per session

10€ per person, per lesson

* Information subject to alterations

60 Min

INDIVIDUAL LESSONS
available 7 days a week

NOW AVAILABLE!

G O L F



Open daily from 8am until 5pm / 7pm (season pending)

Basket of 50 balls: 5€ or 250 balls: 20€

TESTIMONIALS

Email: ethan@elitegolfacademies.com
Tel: (+351) 282 688 250  /  (+351) 910 862 832  

Website: www.espiche-golf.com

DRIVING RANGE

SPECIAL DISCOUNTS for 
Espiche Golf Club Members and

Portuguese Golf Federation Members

“Trackman adds a new dimension to the golf lessons with 
Ethan. Seeing the numbers change as he makes small 
alterations in your swing gives amazing feedback.”

Bob Pearson
Espiche Golf Club Member

“Having never picked up a golf
club, I had no idea how fun this
game can be.

I have had only 4 months of
tuition with Ethan and I feel I 
can hold my own on the course.

Ethan is not only great value,
he also understand how to get
the best out of me.”

David Whatling
Social Golfer


