

# GOLF LESSONS with EGTF Professional ETHAN SHAW

## **INDIVIDUAL LESSONS**

available 7 days a week

Lesson	30 Min	60 Min
1	30€	50€
3	80€	135€
5	120€	210€
10	220€	400€

### **GROUP LESSONS**

available every week | Мах: 6 рах per session 10€ per person, per lesson

Join our:

Roll Up Lesson - Wednesday Putting and Driving Range Lesson - Friday Junior Lesson - Sunday

All equipment provided Booking essential

#### **NOW AVAILABLE!**

TRACKMAN

\* Information subject to alterations

# SPECIAL DISCOUNTS for **Espiche Golf Club Members and Portuguese Golf Federation Members**

#### **TESTIMONIALS**



"Having never picked up a golf club, I had no idea how fun this game can be.

I have had only 4 months of tuition with Ethan and I feel I can hold my own on the course.

Ethan is not only great value, he also understand how to get the best out of me."

> **David Whatling** Social Golfer

"Trackman adds a new dimension to the golf lessons with Ethan. Seeing the numbers change as he makes small alterations in your swing gives amazing feedback."

> **Bob Pearson** Espiche Golf Club Member

#### **DRIVING RANGE**

Open daily from 8am until 5pm / 7pm (season pending)

Basket of 50 balls: 5€ or 250 balls: 20€







